The Series UBT Clamp-On Ultrasonic Thermal Energy Meter is an
economical clamp-on ultrasonic heat meter. It is an ultrasonic alternative
to the traditional inline thermal energy meters. The series uses
temperature sensors for energy measurement and ultrasonic waves with
time differentials for flow measurement.
• Non-invasive energy measurement
• Easy installation: simply connect power and enter the pipe inside diameter, adjust the sensors and clamp the meter on the pipe
• Compact and lightweight design, featuring an easily installed, all-in-one clamp-on unit intended for homogeneous liquids that

latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
UBT: Clamp-on ultrasonic thermal energy meter
OUTPUT TYPE
-1: Pulse output only
-2: Pulse and Modbus® communication
PIPE SIZE
4: 3/4 to 4˝ (25 to 115 mm)
6: 5 to 7˝ (125 to 180 mm)
UBT -1 4
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
Modbus® is a registered trademark of Schneider Automation, Inc.
RED
BLACK
GREEN
WHITE
BLUE
BROWN
SHIELD
8-15/64 [209.00]
1-27/32
[46.80]
16.4´ [5 M]
BLACK
RED
GREEN
WHITE
BLUE
BROWN
FEMALE
SMB COAXIAL
CONNECTORS
8-5/16 [211.18] 2 X 1
[25.50]
1-27/32
[47.00]
2-1/32
[51.40]
1-31/64
[37.90] 1-59/64
[48.90]
1-25/64
[35.40]
MODBUS® COMMUNICATION MASTER
+V [+5 V
OR +12 V]
RS485+
RS485-
GND [0V]
ISOLATED
RS-485